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General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-614

Name: TOWN OF CABLE: Town of Cable

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/1999

End Date: 12/31/2001

Purpose: The Town of Cable proposes to conduct a watershed and land use planning project addressing resource protection for all
lakes, streams, shorelands, wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the Township of Cable in Bayfield County. Project
activities would include the formation of a Citizen Planning Committee, establishing the scope of the town planning project,
conducting | & E and listening public meetings, and developing goals and policies for long-range land use and shorelands
protection planning.
Specific deliverables for this grant project will include:
? Copies of meetings notes, | & E materials, survey results, and newspaper notices.
? A Final Report in booklet form, incorporating the land use plan and process along with associated colored resource maps
and a land and water use development guide.
The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The
project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF CABLE

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Cable (Bayfield GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/1999 12/31/2001 Town of Cable

Co.), ENT

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Develop/Distribute Newsletter 4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
Informational Meetings 4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
Information and Education 4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
Social Survey of Residents or Users 4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
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Grant Awarded

Lakes Planning Grant

Issue News/Media Release

Project Deliverable
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The Town of Cable proposes to conduct a 4/1/1999 COMPLETE
watershed and land use planning project

addressing resource protection for all lakes,

streams, shorelands, wetlands, watersheds

and other lands in the Township of Cable in

Bayfield County. Project activities would

include the formation of a Citizen Planning

Committee, establishing the scope of the town

planning project, conducting | & E and
listening public meetings, and developing

goals and policies for long-range land use and

shorelands protection planning.

Final Report of watershed and land use
planning project addressing resource

Develop/Distribute Brochures/Literature

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
2460000
2465400
2473500
2475200
2487000
2491300
2493200
2502100
2573300
2574600
2574700
2574800
2574900
2575000
2575100
2575200
2575300
2575400
2575500

Name

Segment
1
1
1

4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED

protection
4/1/1999 12/31/2001 PROPOSED
Comments
Local Name Official Name
Dawn Lake Dawn Lake
Fuller Lake Fuller Lake
Tahkodah Lake Lake Tahkodah

Lerche Lake

Lerche Lake

Ole Lake Ole Lake
Price Lake Price Lake
Rosa Lake Rosa Lake
Trail Lake Trail Lake
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Local Water Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
Un Lake Unnamed
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2575600
2575700
2575800
2575900
2576000
2576100
2576200
2576300
2576400
2576500
2576600
2576700
2576800
2576900
2577000
2577100
2577200
2577300
2577400
2577500
2577600
2600100
2689500
2689500
2689800
2699500
2705000
2729100
2729200
2729300
2729500
2729600
2729700
2729800
2730000

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
Un Lake
West Lake

Namekagon River

Namekagon River

Totagatic River
Ounce River
Totagatic Lake
Big Brook

Un Lake
Fondeau Creek
Henry Lake

Un Lake

Cable Lake
Wiley Lake

Un Lake
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Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Dawn Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

West Lake

Namekagon River

Namekagon River

Totagatic River
Ounce River
Totagatic Lake
Big Brook
Unnamed
Fondeau Creek
Henry Lake
Unnamed
Cable Lake
Wiley Lake

Unnamed
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2730100 1
2730200 1
2730600 1
2730800 1
2731200 1
2731300 1
2731400 1
2731500 1
2731600 1
2731900 1
2732200 1
2732600 1
2781500 1
5503670 1
5503691 1
5503702 1
5503802 1
5504217 1
5504325 1
5504517 1
5504558 1
5504608 1
5504943 1
5590775 1
5590780 1

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status

Documents

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
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Little Rosa Lake
Little Brook

Un Spring

Perry Lake

South Porter Lake
Porter Lake (N. Porter)
Cable Creek

Un Spring

Cap Creek
Fivemile Creek
Joann Lake
Namekagon Lake
Un Lake

Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water

Local Water

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID

Little Rosa Lake
Little Brook

Un Spring

Perry Lake
South Porter Lake
Porter Lakes
Spring Creek
Un Spring

Cap Creek
Fivemile Creek
Jo Ann Lake
Namekagon Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed

Start Date

Station Name

End Date
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Title
TOWN OF CABLE

Town of Cable Land Use
Plan May 2002

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
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Description

Lakes Planning Report

$0.00

Source

Author
Grant Recipient

Town of Cable

Type

Published Comments

12/31/2001
5/31/2002

Amount Start Date

End Date



