General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-614

Name: TOWN OF CABLE: Town of Cable

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/1999 **End Date:** 12/31/2001

Purpose: The Town of Cable proposes to conduct a watershed and land use planning project addressing resource protection for all

lakes, streams, shorelands, wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the Township of Cable in Bayfield County. Project activities would include the formation of a Citizen Planning Committee, establishing the scope of the town planning project, conducting I & E and listening public meetings, and developing goals and policies for long-range land use and shorelands

protection planning.

Specific deliverables for this grant project will include:

? Copies of meetings notes, I & E materials, survey results, and newspaper notices.

? A Final Report in booklet form, incorporating the land use plan and process along with associated colored resource maps

and a land and water use development guide.

The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The

project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF CABLE

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

.

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Town of Cable (Bayfield Co.),	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/1999	12/31/2001	Town of Cable	

Project Statt	ISES		
Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions						
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status		
Develop/Distribute Newsletter		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED		
Informational Meetings		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED		
Information and Education		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED		
Social Survey of Residents or Users		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED		

Grant Awarded	The Town of Cable proposes to conduct a watershed and land use planning project addressing resource protection for all lakes, streams, shorelands, wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the Township of Cable in Bayfield County. Project activities would include the formation of a Citizen Planning Committee, establishing the scope of the town planning project, conducting I & E and listening public meetings, and developing goals and policies for long-range land use and shorelands protection planning.	4/1/1999		COMPLETE
Lakes Planning Grant		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED
Issue News/Media Release		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED
Project Deliverable	Final Report of watershed and land use planning project addressing resource protection	4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED
Develop/Distribute Brochures/Literature		4/1/1999	12/31/2001	PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations		
Station ID	Name	Comments

Assessment Units				
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name	
2460000	1	Dawn Lake	Dawn Lake	
2465400	1	Fuller Lake	Fuller Lake	
2473500	1	Tahkodah Lake	Lake Tahkodah	
2475200	1	Lerche Lake	Lerche Lake	
2487000	1	Ole Lake	Ole Lake	
2491300	1	Price Lake	Price Lake	
2493200	1	Rosa Lake	Rosa Lake	
2502100	1	Trail Lake	Trail Lake	
2573300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2574600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2574700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2574800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2574900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2575000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2575100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2575200	1	Local Water	Unnamed	
2575300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2575400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	
2575500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed	

2575600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2575700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2575800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2575900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576200	1	Un Lake	Dawn Lake
2576300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2576900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2577600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2600100	1	West Lake	West Lake
2689500	3	Namekagon River	Namekagon River
2689500	4	Namekagon River	Namekagon River
2689800	2	Totagatic River	Totagatic River
2699500	2	Ounce River	Ounce River
2705000	1	Totagatic Lake	Totagatic Lake
2729100	1	Big Brook	Big Brook
2729200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2729300	1	Fondeau Creek	Fondeau Creek
2729500	1	Henry Lake	Henry Lake
2729600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2729700	1	Cable Lake	Cable Lake
2729800	1	Wiley Lake	Wiley Lake
2730000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed

2730100	1	Little Rosa Lake	Little Rosa Lake
2730200	1	Little Brook	Little Brook
2730600	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
2730800	1	Perry Lake	Perry Lake
2731200	1	South Porter Lake	South Porter Lake
2731300	1	Porter Lake (N. Porter)	Porter Lakes
2731400	1	Cable Creek	Spring Creek
2731500	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
2731600	1	Cap Creek	Cap Creek
2731900	1	Fivemile Creek	Fivemile Creek
2732200	1	Joann Lake	Jo Ann Lake
2732600	1	Namekagon Lake	Namekagon Lake
2781500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
5503670	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5503691	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5503702	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5503802	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504217	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504325	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504517	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504558	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504608	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5504943	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5590775	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5590780	1	Local Water	Unnamed

Lab Account Codes			
Account Code	nt Code Description		
Forms			
Form Code Form Name			
Methods			
Method Code	Method Description		

Fieldwork Even	nts			
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name
Documents				

Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments
TOWN OF CABLE	Lakes Planning Report	Grant Recipient	12/31/2001	
Town of Cable Land Use Plan May 2002		Town of Cable	5/31/2002	

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date